THE DATASHEET OF
M02067G-12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
M02067 -12/-13

2
3.3 Volt Laser Driver IC for GbE and Fibre Channel to 2.1 Gbps    Rev V4
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
M02067G-12 QFN package (-12 marking)
M02067G-13 QFN package (-12• marking)
M02067-TEVM TO-Can optical evaluation board
M02067-E-EVM Electrical evaluation board
* The letter “G” designator after the part number indicates that the device is RoHS-compliant.
Revision History
Revision Level Date Description
V4 Release May 2015 Updated logos and page layout. No content changes.
G (V3) Release July 2011 Added M02067G-13 ordering information and screen limit.
F (V2) Release January 2011 Revised RMODSET value in Table 1-3, Note 4.
Revised production test conditions in Table 1-5.
E (V1) Release November 2010 Updated ordering information, packaging information. Added DC screen information.
Replaced all CX02067 references with M02067.
D Preliminary October 2007 Updated ordering information.
C Preliminary June 2006 Added RoHS package information, updated format, no specification changes.
B Preliminary May 2005 Updated to new data sheet format.
A Advance October 2003 Advance.
M02067-12 and M02067-13 Marking Diagrams
XXXXX
YYWW  CC
02067G Part Number
Lot Number